

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division



Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 101-22104-0000
Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	County: LANE
Address: 7 SW 26 AVE	SESE_MESec. 13 Twp. 17 S. R. 29 East West
City/State/Zip: GREAT BEND, KS 67530	2136 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: 1st Eaglwing, now NCRA	feet from(E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: L. D. DAVIS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620) _793-3051	(circle one) (NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	Lease Name: EATON Well #: 2
License: 6039	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: KIM SHOEMAKER	Producing Formation: CHEROKEE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2755' Kelly Bushing: 2760'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4595' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. A	
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, e	tc) If yes, show depth set 2166 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2166
Operator:	SUPFACE 175
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AI+ II NUR 8-27-09
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to E	nhr./SWD Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug BackPlug Back Tota	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	,
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
6/02/08 6/11/08 06/ ⁻	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completic	———— Ouertor See Two S D Feet West
Recompletion Date Recomple	tion Date County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recommon information of side two of this form will be held confidentia 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of	thall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, pletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-13) all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations prom herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledg	ulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Schnewers	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Date:JULY	30, 2008 Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31 day of	July If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED RECEIVED
20 <u>08</u>	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public: Stark	Bayless AUG 0 4 2008
Date Commission Expires: 6-2-09	
	OTANY PUBLIC - State of Karsas SHARIS BAYLESS WICHITA, KS WY Appt Exp. (2) 09

ì	r				Side 1	wo.						
· Operator Na	ame: L.	D. DRILLING, INC.			Lease N	lame:_		Well #: _2				
		S. R. 29		West	County:							
tested, time temperature	tool open e, fluid reco	ow important tops a and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates surveyed. Attach f	g and shut-in p s if gas to surf	oressures, ace test, a	whether shu long with fin	t-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	ıres, bottor	n hole	
Drill Stem T	ests Taken		✓ Yes	es No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum					nd Datum	s	Samp	
·	Samples Sent to Geological Survey			□No	Name		е	Тор	C	Datum		
Cores Taker Electric Log (Submit	n j Run	,	☐ Yes ✓ Yes	✓ No ☐ No	111111111111111111111111111111111111111							
		UARD,MICR ID LOGS	O,SONIC				ATTACHED					
			Report all		RECORD conductor, surfa	✓ Ne ace, inte	ew Used ermediate, produc	tion, etc.				
Purpose	of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In 0		Weigh Lbs./F		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type a	nd Pe	
SURFAC	 CE	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		24#		249'	COMMON	225	2% GEI	L, 3%	
1							240					
Producti	on	7 7/8"	4 1/2		10.5#		4594'	60/40 POZMIX	190	18% SA	ALT	
Producti		7 7/8"					4594'	60/40 POZMIX A-Con				
Backsi			AC	DITIONAL	CEMENTING	S/SQU		60/40 POZMIX A-Con	190	18% SA		
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug	de	7 7/8" Depth Top Bottom		DITIONAL		S/SQU	4594'	60/40 POZMIX A-Con	190	18% SA		
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug	de orate oct Casing Back TD Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	AC	DDITIONAL ement Bridge Plug	CEMENTING #Sacks U	S/SQU	4594' JEEZE RECORI	60/40 POZMIX A-Con	190 240 ercent Additive	18% SA 3%CC,	1/4	
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug Plug	de orate ect Casing Back TD Off Zone r Foot	Depth Top Bottom	AE Type of C ON RECORD - Footage of Each	DDITIONAL ement Bridge Plug	CEMENTING #Sacks U	S/SQU	4594' JEEZE RECORI	60/40 POZMIX A—Con Type and Potential Control of the Control of	190 240 ercent Additive	18% SA 3%CC,	1/4	
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug Plug Shots Pe	de orate oct Casing Back TD Off Zone r Foot	Depth Top Bottom PERFORATION Specify 6	Type of C Type of C ON RECORD - Footage of Each - 4514'	DDITIONAL ement Bridge Plug Interval Peri	CEMENTING #Sacks U #Sacks U	Sa / SQU sed	4594' DEEZE RECORI Acid, Fra	60/40 POZMIX A—Con Type and Potential Course, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Main S% HCL	190 240 ercent Additive	18% SA 3%CC,	1/4 D	
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug Plug Shots Pe	de orate oct Casing Back TD Off Zone r Foot	Depth Top Bottom PERFORATI Specify f	Type of C Type of C ON RECORD - Footage of Each - 4514'	DDITIONAL ement Bridge Plug Interval Peri	CEMENTING #Sacks U #Sacks U	Sa / SQU sed	Acid, Fra (A	60/40 POZMIX A—Con Type and Potential Course, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Main S% HCL	190 240 ercent Additive	18% SA 3%CC,	DA IVEC	
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug Plug Shots Pe	de orate oct Casing Back TD Off Zone r Foot	Depth Top Bottom PERFORATI Specify f	Type of C Type of C ON RECORD - Footage of Each - 4514'	DDITIONAL ement Bridge Plug Interval Peri	CEMENTING #Sacks U #Sacks U	Sa / SQU sed	Acid, Fra (A	60/40 POZMIX A—Con Type and Potential Course, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Main S% HCL	190 240 ercent Additive	18% SA 3%CC, as as AUG 0	DIVERSION CO.	
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug Plug Shots Pe	de orate orate	Depth Top Bottom PERFORATI Specify f	Type of C ON RECORD - Footage of Each - 4514' 4478-448	DDITIONAL ement Bridge Plug Interval Peri	CEMENTING #Sacks U #Sacks U	Sa / SQU sed	Acid, Fra (A	60/40 POZMIX A—Con Type and Potential Course, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Main S% HCL	190 240 ercent Additive	18% SA 3%CC,	DIVERSION CONDITIONS	
Purpose: Perfo Prote Plug Plug Shots Pe 4 4 TUBING RE	de orate oct Casing Back TD Off Zone r Foot	Depth Top Bottom PERFORATION Specify 6 4504 - 4508'; 4511 4460-4464'; Size 2 3/8" Production, SWD or E	AE Type of C ON RECORD - Footage of Each - 4514' 4478448	DDITIONAL ement Bridge Plug Interval Peri	CEMENTING #Sacks U #Sacks U #Sacks	Sa / SQU sed	4594' Acid, Fra (A 1500 GAL 15 1500 GAL 15	60/40 POZMIX A—Con Type and Potential Course, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Mais 6% HCL Yes Von No	190 240 ercent Additive Squeeze Recorderial Used) KANSAS	18% SA 3%CC, SS Ord RECEI CORPORAT AUG 0	1/4 DIVER	

Attachment to and Made a Part of ACO1: EATON #2, Sec 13-17-29, Lane Co., KS

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

OPERATOR: Raymond Oil taken over by LEASE: EATON #2

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

Sec 13-17-29

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

Kim Shoemaker

Lane Co., KS

CONTRACTOR:

L. D. DRILLING, INC.

ELEVATION:

GR: 2755'

KB: 2760'

SPUD:

6/02/08 @ 4:30 P.M.

PTD: 4650'

SURFACE: Ran 6 jts New 24# 8 5/8" Surface Casing, 241.33' Tally, Set @ 249', w/ 225 sx Common 2% gel, 3% CC, DID CIRCULATE, by Allied Services, Plug Down @ 10:30 P.M., Strap & Weld

1st 3 jts, spot weld the rest, Survey @ 252' - 1/2 degrees

6/02/08 Move in, Rig up to Spud

6/03/08 260' Drilling - Drilled Plug @ 6:30 A.M.

6/04/08 1970' Drilling

6/05/08 2960' Drilling

6/06/08 3605' Drilling Displaced @ 3630'

Geologist on Location

6/07/08 4150' CFS - DST #1

6/08/08 4260' Drilling, DST #2

6/09/08 4405' Drilling

6/10/08 4490' DST #4

6/11/08 4565' Rig Check

4595' RTD

Ready to trip out for Log

4595' LTD

Ran 115 its New 10.5# - 4 1/2" Production Casing,

Tally 4592.76', Set @ 4594', 1' off Bottom,

Shoe Jt @ 12.33, D V Tool @ 2166',

Cement w/ 175 sx 60/40 Pozmix, 18% Salt,

15 sx in Rathole by Basic Energy,

Plug Down 7:45 A.M.

SAMPLE TO	PS:				LOG T	OPS:	
Anhy	Тор	2142	(+618)		2141	(+619)	
Anhy	Base	2171	(+589)		2170	(+590)	
Wab. (Stotle	r)	3513	(-753)		3511	(-751)	
Heebner		3903	(-1143)		3903	(-1143)	
Lansing		3940	(-1180)		3941	(-1181)	
Stark		4196	(-1436)		4196	(-1436)	
Marmaton		4295	(-1535)		4296	(-1536)	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Fort Scott		4440	(-1680)		4441	(-1681)	
Cherokee		4466	(-1706)		4464	(-1704)	AUG 0 4 2008
Mississippi		4543	(-1783)		4542	(-1782)	CONSERVATION DIVISION
RTD		4595	(-1835)	LTD	4595	(-1835)	WICHITA, KS

^{**} L D Davis of L. D. Drilling, Inc. took over well @ casing point

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

Page 2 OPERATOR: Raymond Oil taken over by LEASE: EATON #2 L.D. DRILLING, INC. Sec 13-17-29 **WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:** Kim Shoemaker Lane Co., KS L. D. DRILLING, INC. CONTRACTOR: **ELEVATION:** GR: 2755' KB: 2760' SPUD: 6/02/08 @ 4:30 P.M. PTD: 4650' DST #1 4194 - 4235' LKC 200' TIMES: 30-30-30-30 IFP: 11-18 ISIP: 514 BLOW: 1st Open: weak surface to 1/2" FFP: 19-25 FSIP: 477 weak surface 2nd Open: TEMP: 118 degrees RECOVERY: 10' muddy water DST #2 4271 - 4313' Marmaton TIMES: 30-60-45-75 IFP: 11-11 ISIP: 34 BLOW: 1st Open: weak surface died 20 min FFP: 13-12 **FSIP: 29**

2nd Open: no blow TEMP: 119 degrees

RECOVERY: 5' mud

DST #3 4334 - 4431' Altamont / Myrik Station

30-30-30-30 TIMES: IFP: 26-28 ISIP: 134

BLOW: 1st Open: 1" blow receded to surface FFP: 27-27 **FSIP: 78**

2nd Open: no blow TEMP: 116 degrees

RECOVERY: 15' 100% mud

DST #4 4433 - 4490' Ft. Scott / Cherokee

TIMES: 30-60-45-75 IFP: 21-76 ISIP: 396 BLOW: 1st Open: bob @ 15 min FFP: 78-123 **FSIP: 334**

bob @ 40 min 2nd Open: TEMP: 126 degrees

RECOVERY: 128'gomcw(6%g,4%o,25%m,65%w); 62'gowcm(40%g,10%o,20%w,30%m)

62' gomcw(555G,10%O,20%W,15%m)

DST #5 4488 - 4518' Johnson

TIMES: 30-60-45-75 IFP: 21-52 ISIP: 253

BLOW: 1st Open: 10" blow FFP: 57-85 **FSIP: 211**

TEMP: 126 degrees 2nd Open: 10 1/2" blow

RECOVERY: 62'gmwco(70%g,10%m,10%w,10%o); 36'gwocm(50%g,5%w,10%o,35%m)

62'gowcm(13%g,2%o,25%m,60%w); 185' gip

Subject to Correction

FIELD ORDER 18202

energy services, i.e.				Lease SATON		Legal /3-/7-79				
Date 6 - //	1.08	Customer ID	· · ·	County Lane		State	Station PRN +			
С				Depth	Formation			133		
H	D DRU	The I	~ <i>c</i>	Casing 4 / Ca	using Depth T	94595 J		N 4/2 L.S.		
G	, , , , , ,	7		Customer Representat		Sulliva				
					×		<i>(</i>			
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by						
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIPMEN	NT, and SERVICES-US	ED.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
P_{\cdot}	CP 103	175 sk	64/10 Do					1925.00		
((1) 103	I	64, 20					169.00		
	(())	145 ZB	50/4					726.00		
	CC112	26 16	Conut	Trutica Rea	arek			456.00		
	cc 201	875 15	alsouite					<i>586.2</i> 5		
	706	2 914	CC-1			· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		98.00		
/	CC 151	SUU GAL		A /				430.00		
	F102	1 51	TOP R	ubben Plug	41/2			80.00		
	(F250	194	Ray Su	de she	4/2			225.00		
	CF470	190	Conet	•				3,886.00		
<u> </u>	CF1450	194	7/9,7PCA	Ture The	Sout Flow	1 4/2		200 00		
/_	CF 1650	6 50	Turboli					310.00		
	CF 1900	18,1	BASKet	45				210.w		
	E 101	300 mi	Hecu	Egul Mil	0074			2100.00		
	E 113	1,2307		Delin				1,968.00		
(_	2100	150 mi	Dictup	milege				637.50		
<u> </u>	CE 240	190 sk	Blanky	* Mixing	cherro			266.00		
	5003	1 . 1		Supplyment	···			175.00		
	E 205	151	A h. 1	Depth chang	e 4001'-	Seco'		2,520.00		
<u> </u>	CE504	191	Plus	Contain le	ontel			250.00		
<u> </u>	CE503	152		Histo Chang	ęs c	RE	CEIVED	300.00		
			/		•••		RATION COMMIS	SION C		
						AUG	0 4 2008			
	•					CONSE	VATION DIVISION			
				10		V	CHITA, KS			
					Discoute /	Panco		13,048,54		
				·						
					Thork	(per)				
				And the second s	. /					
10044	NE Himou 61	DA Boy of	12 a Drott VC	6712/1-8613 @ (620)	672 1201 . Fax /6	200\ 670 5202	TOTAL			

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- c) To pay BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ afterneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- (a) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, afterney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - 1. Damage to properly owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at DASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., Dept.

 No. 1131, Tuisa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part

increof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall and the defense of lighting over the contribution of the provided for in this Section b).

The defense, indernnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. The term "BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and efficiency and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. personnel will use their best offerts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. against any damages from the use of such information.
- (i) That BASIC EXERCY SERVICES, L.P. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from cofects in workmenship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNIESS C.R. OTHERWISE WHICH EXITEND DEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCIE BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or, at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- c) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- 1) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.

BASIC energy services, L.P.

DIGHTON GN 1/2 5 ZN-0

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	O DEL	11.	د در	ر رس	L	ease No.			Date ¹ 4										
Lease	ر بیسر ار ۲	,, '			٧	Vell #	¥	2				,	6-14-08						
Field Order	# Statio	$^{\rm n} \rho_{\lambda}$	nH	•				Casing	7	Depth)	Count				Şta	te S		
Type Job	J W 4	1/2	۷.							rmation				Legal D	escription	2 5			
	E DATA			-	ΓING	DATA		FLUID	USE)	TREA			TMENT	RESUME				
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ize	Shots/F	t			Ac	id		· .	RATE PRE			SS ISIP			- ".		
Depth 5	Depth		From		То		Pr	e Pad		Max			5 Min.						
Volume 3	Volume		From		То		Pa	ıd			Min				10 Min.				
Max Press	Max Pres	ss	From		То		Fra	ac			Avg				15 Min.				
Well Connecti	on Annulus	Vol.	From		То			***			HHP Used	j			Annulus	Preˈssɪ	ıre		
Plug Depth 2	Packer D	epth	From		То		Flu	ısh			Gas Volur	ne			Total Loa	d			
Customer Re				•		Station	Mar	nager	WE.	SCLA	£	Tre	ater Z	heet	Sull.	i. Vi V			
Service Units	15867	109	903	1790	95	19831	,	19.502											
Driver	Sulliva	I	Mat	40(S	1.	Voc											
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	Bbls	. Pum	ped		Rate					Servi	ce Log					
0830	2,54								0,0	' 4	oc -	Su/7	14.1	resty					
								<u>-</u> -									•		
			1						ĺ	142	115	57	< 4°	11 10	S CAS	1,50			
										10.0	TUUL	. (V	2	166	BHS	hy:	a Cart		
			······································				<u></u>	•••	R.	1/00	D. V.	ج، سال	. Co	/ <u></u>	<u> </u>	: 1	(
1945	a, .								CA	15/11/	9 011	130	Hom	_					
0130	1,	ļ							HC	ok	My 7	- 0	Circ	chi	-/				
725		<u> </u>			<u>ں 2</u>					1/	1/cc	7	Thuck .						
		ļ			12				1.01	<u> []</u>	non The								
-		-			5				1 2	<u>, u</u>	Sprce	e ····			(-v. /	1			
		<u> </u>			4/	7		5	1-	27/V	Cen	100	£ 17	75 st	140 0	2			
		<u> </u>			#				 	<u>S/2./</u>	de ed cour	1	ANI	, wa	ch Pu	الريب	Liniac		
0740	200	<u> </u>						<u></u>	1/3	<u>se Car</u>	<u>n.u./</u>	<u> </u>	1	1. <u>D</u>	sp.	6			
	300	 			54				1	to	- P S	<u> </u>				<u>, </u>	•		
		\vdash			۳ س	,		35	<u> </u>	110	rus Ili	14		KANS	RECE AS CORPORA	TION	OMMISSION -		
<u>4790</u>		 	~~·········		<u>73</u>	,	<i>.</i>	<u> </u>	1	1/1	(Aa	<u>سرن</u> / د	,	10110	AUG 0				
		 			_5			_	+ +	<u>PAn</u>	es K	, F.							
									_	1/		,/			CONSERVAT WICH	<u>rion di</u> IITA, KS	VISION		
		 	ı			\dashv			10	10 1)	(e) m	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>		•				
						· James			 		1	To		Lu 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
									1			vo		<u> </u>			-		
									_										

	34					EIELD OF	DED	
en	ergy	servi	CESLE	Subject to Co	orrection	FIELD OF		18631
		Customer ID		County /		<u> </u>	Station D	75-29W
0-1	7-08			lane	Eormation \	1 N.D.	Station Dra	H
£ <u>L.L</u>	J. Drilli	ng, Inc	orporate	45/15 10.51 1C	sing Depth T	inson	Job Type() / /	14///
R				Customer Representati		04,581Feet	1141	WICNW
E				L.U.L	4115	Clarei	1ce 11./1	essick
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	Dar	la by Clar	ence R.M	esolch Dl
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIPMEN	IT, and SERVICES US	./	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
L_L	Ak325	1,500Gal	158 HCL	Acid			\$	3,000.00
	ASK341	1,500Gal	NE Acid	Conversion			\$	180.00
1 L	A5K342	1,500Gal	FE Acid	Conversion	1		4	375.00
1	C204	3Gal	CIA-1E	P Inhibite	<u>r</u>		 \$ '	225.00
P	CPIOI	240 str	A-CON				+ \$	400000
b	CC 102	60 Lb	Cellflah		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	P 4	4.080.00 -
P1-	CC 109	678Lb		Chloride			- P	711.90
P	P700	Cwt.	20/405				\$	31.00
P'	Eloi	450 mi		quipment 1	Milegge		4	3,150.00
P	E113	1.695 tm	Bulk De		nicage		4	2.712.00-
P '	E 100	300 mi	Pick-up 1	4			\$	1.275.00
_P	E 360	lea.	Acid DUM	•			\$	900.00
<u>P</u>	CE240		Blending	and Mixing "	Service C	harae	\$	336.00 -
Ρ.	5003	leq	Service	Supervisor			\$	175.00
٢	CE203	lea	DepthC	harge: 2,001F	eet To 3,00	OFeet	<u>`</u> \$	1,800.00
							•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
								·
#FF <								
W.	:						RECE	IVED
	 	·			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ANSAS CORPORA	TION COMMISSION
··	<u> </u>						AUG 0	4 2008
							CONSERVA	TON DIVISION
							VVIO	
			<u>. </u>	.	·		.	13.996.22
			UISC Pl.,	ounted Pries 5 Taxes	<u>ce = </u>		\$	17,770.22
				7 10162			· ·	
								
10244 8	IE Uiway 61 a	DO Dov 001	2 - Drott VC C	7104 0610 . /600) 6	70 1001 . Fax /C	00) 070 5000		

Taylor Printing, Inc. • www.taylorprinting.us

BA5iC

Page#10f2

TREATMENT REPORT

CRUCIE			C 3, L.T.									
Customer D	rilli	na. Ir	Corpora	No. Tea				Date		_ /		9
Lease Ea	ton	<i>J j</i>	l Well #	2					\bigcirc		\mathcal{O}^{-}	
Field Orders#	Statio	n Pra-	 		[Casing		4,58	Coun	ty	ane		ate TS
Typé Job AC	<u>:NW-</u>	Break	down			Formation	Joh	11150	n	Legal D	escription 5 =	29W
PIPE	DATA	PERI	FORATING DA	ГА	FLUIC	USED			TREA	TMENT	RESUME	
Gasting Size 5	Jubing \$	101	71		cid 500	Gallons		RATE	PRE		ISIP 500	,
4.581Ft.	Berly 8	Ft. From't.	504/ tro 4,50	38 9	e Pad 5	3 NE/FE	Мах	a	50	0	® Min. 300	
72.8B61.	Yolyme B	61. Front	511F1 To4,514	IFT. P	and		Min	,5	Se	00	10 Min.	-
Max Bress	MOS P		То	7	Fags		Avg	. 5	50	0 0	15 Min.	
Well Columbia	11/0		То				HHP Us				Annulus Press	sure
Plug Depth		epth effrom	То		lush \8	Bbl. Fresh	Wai e				Total Load 5	4
Customer Repre	esertative	<u>, Davi</u>	S Sta	tion Ma	nager Da	wid Sca) #	Tre	are	nce R	Messi	ch
Service Units	9,870	19,903	19,905	-								
Driver Names	ssich	100	ley									
	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumped	4	Rate		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Servi	ce Log	,	
8:00			Trucks	on	loca	tlionand	hola	Sai	et	Mee	eting.	
8:30	300			<u> </u>		Pressi	reup	ONC	asi	۸ <i>۵</i> .		
				ļ -		1Log. Te	ch ro	in bo	nd c	gage	in It was	the same.
0:00					· .	Log-To	ech P	erfo	rateg	well		
3:40						Pachter	at 4,	515 F	eet			•
3:40	·	300			3					# Aci	donperf	orations
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		300	18		3	Start 1	Bbl. u	vater	Spa	(e 1		
3:47			. 19	 	•	Acidon	spott.	Pull	<u>⊃ach</u>	erupto	4,468FI.	and Setit.
3:54		560		<u> </u>		Pressur	eup. C	Rvich.	dro	pinpi	ressure.	
1:04		500		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Pumping	51 eu	dy				
1:06		500	<u> 21.5</u>	1.	5	Up Rati	<u>e</u> .	, 				
115		500	36	a a	· ·	Start Fr	esh W.	aterf	lus	hand	up rate	
1:23		500	54		•	I.S.I.					· · ·	
1:25		300		ļ		2 Minut.	<u>=5. 131</u>	eed	ores:	sule o	ff of wel	1
: 30			· .	ļ	'	Selvice	rig st	art si	unbb	1 /g		
5:00						Crewr	_			<u>.</u>		
			·	<u> </u>		Shut do	wn fc	orthe	nig	ht.	RECE ANSAS CORPORA	IVED TION COMMISS IO
					· ·	 		.	_		AUG 0	4 2008
									-		CONSERVAT	ION DIVISION
					······································						WICH	ITA, KŞ
10244	VE Hiwa	ay 61 • P.	O. Box 8613	• Pr	att, KS	67124-861	3 • (62	0) 672	:-120	1 • Fax	(620) 672-	5383

BASIC

SIC Page#2 of 2

TREATMENT REPORT

	07 %		O 5, L						_		
Customer	rilling.	Incorp	orated	ease No				Date	-1	7/	70
Lease E	<u>aton'</u>		v	Vell # a		4			1	1-0	<u> </u>
Field Order	# Statio	on Pratt	-	_	(Casing	10.5 LBepth	4.581Fa	County T	Lane		ate TS
Typé Job	<u> N. W</u>	Port (Collar			Formation			Legal Des	scription_2	1W
. Pil	PE DATA	PER	FORATING	BATA	n ent ELLID	USED		TREA	TMENT R	RESUME	
Casing Size	5 Tubing	ize Shots/I			Annual A	ONWit	h F	RATE PRE	SS	ISIP	
198/Fee	+ 2ºno	ee From	т _о 3	2Calc			Max. Ce	Illake		5 Min.	
12.8 BL	1. Stymes	bl. From	То	2Lb./C	al. 15.46	Gal./str.		U.FT.1	5 <i>k</i> .	10 Min.	· · ·
Max Press	Max Pre	ss From	То		Posic	, , , , ,	Avg			15 Min.	
Wellicopinec	[ad. 1		То				HHP Used			Annulus Press	ure
Plug Depth	Packer D	Pepth From	То		Flush 7.5	Bbl. Fre	Gas Volum	e r		Total Load	
Customer Re	epresentative	Davis		Station	Manager Da	id Sco	++	Treater	grence	R. Mes	sich
Service Units	19.870	19,903	19,905	19.8	31 19.862				•		
Driver Names	lessich	Les	ley	S	hilelds						
Time 1./	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pum	ped	Rate	•		Servi	ce Log		
<u>8:30</u>			Crew	onl	ocation	and ho	ldsafe	ety me	eting		
						R.B.P.	at 2.6	25F	eet.		·
0:10		150	,		<u>S</u>	Startte		ellwit			
10:22	1,000	1,000	<u> </u>			Wellfull	. Shut in	Annula	s and p	ressuret	est R.B.P.
10:25	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	Itallheld	1. Relais	e plessy	e and pu	112joint	5.
0:30		200				Circulates	pott 100	Lbs.sand	on R.B	.P	
10:35			8			Sandons	pott. Le	t set 10	minute	·5	
10:505	·#					Open Po	rt Collar				·
11:00		700		-	5	Start M	,			<u> </u>	
11:24		700	109		5			_		Start Displ	
11:33			116								My. ps. Test
1:37	360	300			3					ftubing.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11:45			25					ntubing a			 :
2.30	300	300			2	Start to		and off	of R.B.	.P	
[]	'.		25		***	Wellcle	oun.				
2 40	•					Washi	, , ,			REC	EIVED
1:00	······································					U ,	mplete	•	K		ATION COMMISSION
	· · ·					Thank			· 11	AUG 0	4-2008
	•					Claren	ce, Kee	van, B	ılly		TION DIVISION
									, ,		IITA, KS
<u> </u>			·								
				1							•

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

ROSS	<i>222</i> , 12.	110110 070		•		11/ # 55	= (
DATE 10 - 2 - 0 8	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 27W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 7:30 PM	JOB FINISH
LEASE FOTO !!	WELL#	2	LOCATION 66 /2	ishTen loly	WITHVEW	COUNTY	STATE /< 5
OLD OR NEW (Ci			!				<u> </u>
			1/4 4 / / = 5	ruard Spin		_}	
CONTRACTOR	1 3 0	Rig	A 1	OWNER R	Rymond	Oil	
TYPE OF JOB 50	11 Fac	<u> </u>					
HOLE SIZE 12.		T.D		CEMENT			
CASING SIZE &	18		PTH 749'		EDERED <u>225</u>		nonx
TUBING SIZE	<u> </u>		PTH	3%cct	27.606		<u></u>
DRILL PIPE 1/2	ž		PTH				, '
TOOL	رده م		PTH				
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			NIMUM 50 OE JOINT 15'				
CEMENT LEFT IN	ICSG /	<u> </u>	OE JOINT /_	POZMIX GEL		@	
PERFS.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		GEL CHLORIDE _		_ @ _ @	,
	F. I poe	H 1.07.	er 15KGL				
	,	JIPMENT				— RECEIVED S CORPORATION CO	MANISSION
) ya	JIPIVIEN I			KANSA	S OURPORATION CO	WINIOSION
DID OF TOUR		···				ANG 0 4 200	8
			ayrien			@	
# / 200 I BULK TRUCK	HELPER	65.1	10h D			CONSERVATION DIV	SION
	ORIVER	C 00 1	14 5			_ @	
BULK TRUCK	JILI V LIK	Carrier Town (7 -			_ @	
	ORIVER					_ @	
No. of the second		"		- HANDLING_		_ @	
	DE.	MADEC.		MILEAGE			
		MARKS:				TOTAL	
			CIYCULAT,				
			21.50 + 21.6		SERVI	CE	
- 2011/1061	0150	015 C	ed pluga	ud —			
5 hi 12 - 11	<u>ر الآن ال الآن ال الآن ال</u> الله من المان ال	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	- FVES 17 60G	Let DEPTH OF JO	B 245/		
1-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	P. 117 C	41 /2/		PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		
					AGE		
					Head Rent		
						_ @	
CHARGE TO: $\cancel{\mathcal{B}}$	EYm	wich	011				
						TOTAL	
STREET						IOIAL	
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP				
					PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	\mathbf{T}
•							
				1-850 Wee	eden plug	· @	
			*				
To Allied Cementi	ng Co., l	Inc.				_@	
You are hereby red	quested to	o rent cem	nenting equipment				
and furnish cemen	ter and h	elper to a	ssist owner or				
contractor to do w				S			
done to satisfaction	n and su	pervision o	of owner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have	read & u	inderstand	the "TERMS AN	D			
CONDITIONS" li				TAX		•	
				ТОТАІ СНАР	GE		
	p orter.	· Na		DISCOUNT -		—— IF PAII	IN 30 DAYS
	$-H_{2}$.1		1			
SIGNATURE 🛌	11/1	1	My de.	X DORA	IN I	MARA	Maria
/	10-		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	x Dorr	PRINTE	D NAME	y (T) / T
			Market 12.1.1	• .	L	14 247334	